
 
 

 

EL CERRITO HIGH SCHOOL BANDS 
Keith Johnson, Director of Bands 

 
 

2018 RENO JAZZ FESTIVAL 
ITINERARY 

 
DATE:  April 27-29, 2018 
GROUP:  Jazz Ensemble, Workshop, Quintet 
 
FRIDAY, APRIL 27 
12:05 pm Meet in band room 
12:30 pm Load bus 
12:45 pm Depart for Circus Circus Reno 
  4:45 pm Hotel check in 
  5:30 pm Dinner at hotel 
  6:45 pm Meet in lobby 
  7:00 pm Depart for Wild Island Adventure Park 
  7:15 pm Bowling and free time at Wild Island 
  9:30 pm Return for hotel 
10:30 pm Lights out 
 
SATURDAY, APRIL 28 
  7:15 am Wake-Up calls 
  8:15 am Depart for University of Nevada, Reno 
  9:00 am Jazz Ensemble Warm-up 
  9:30 am Jazz Ensemble Performance 
10:00 am Jazz Ensemble Clinic 
11:20 am Quintet Warm-up 
11:45 am Quintet Performance 
12:10 pm Quintet Clinic 
12:30 pm Lunch Break 
  1:30 pm Attend Festival Performances 
  3:00 pm Jazz Workshop Warm-up 
  3:30 pm Jazz Workshop Performance 
  4:00 pm Jazz Workshop Clinic 
  5:00 pm Dinner at Round Table Pizza 
  6:30 pm Attend Awards Ceremony (Lawler Events Center) 
  8:00 pm Return to Hotel 
  8:30 pm Free time in Circus Circus 
10:00 pm Return to rooms 
11:00 pm Lights out 
 
SUNDAY, APRIL 29 
  8:00 am Wake-up calls 
  9:00 am Breakfast at Madame Butterwork’s Curious Café 
10:30 am Depart for El Cerrito High School 
  2:00 pm Arrive at El Cerrito High School 

 


